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Dvelse

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
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Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
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Militaerfelt
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Militaerfelt
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Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
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Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Navn

Glenn Bjorheim
Odd Bjorheim
Roald Fuglestad
Morten Stgen
Knut Inge Kjesbu
Lars Peter Wilson

Geir Sverre Gjendem
Trond Tyssen

Arve Guldhav
Knut Skotterud
Per Andre Kulbraaten

Livar Gudmestad
Torbjgrn Seebg
Arne Granerud
Arild Brattrud
John Olav Sundal

Svein Madsen
Rasmussen

Rolf Kristian Elvemo
Jan Olav Skinstad
Gunnar Orthe
Endre Mogen

John Lothe

Truls Ursdalen
Magnus Raknerud
Helge Sten Nilsen
Jo Geir Lint

Rolf Havring
Stanley Hommen
Richard Aaserud
Hakon Tgrasen

Alf Johnsen

Atle Tveit

Reidun Ann Stgle
Roar Olsen

Stein Vestli Amundsen
Espen Christoffer
Haaland

Frode Schive
Dagfinn Brgto
Zoran Vojnovic

Olaf Olsen Torp
Odd Rune Flateland
Tommy A Utheim
Hans-Oscar Sgrheim
Fossum

Arne Horneland
Bjgrn Dehlin

Sven Olav Hokholt
Kenneth Myhre
Thomas Angell
Niels Age Johansen
Peter Hirth

@yvind Rokstad
Tim Bache Svendsen
Olav Austad

Kjetil Erland Nilsen
Odd Ove Stenberg
Jorgen Flesvik
Morten Strgmme
Glenn Kenneth
Sandodden

Forening

H& Pistolklubb 229
Ha Pistolklubb 228
H& Pistolklubb 221

Beaerum Pistolklubb 219
Verdal Sportsskytterlag 214
Tonsberg og Omegn 214
Pistolklubb

Stjgrdal Pistolklubb 213

Kongsvinger 213
Sportsskyttere

Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 209
NOP Dal 208

Lillestram og Omegn 206
Pistolklubb

Sandnes Pistolklubb 206
Bremnes Pistolklubb 206

Rena Pistolklubb 201
Dokka Pistolklubb 200
Tysnes 199
Sportsskyttarklubb
Nannestad 199
Sportskytterlag

OKTS 198
Gjavik Pistolklubb 198

Haugesund Pistolklubb 197
Arendal Pistolklubb 195
Haugesund Pistolklubb 194
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 194
Mysen Pistollag 193
Marnar Pistollag 193
Haugesund Pistolklubb 192
Haugesund Pistolklubb 191
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 190
Ringerike Pistolklubb 189
Namna Pistolklubb 188
Greipstad Pistolklubb 188
Grimstad Sportskyttere 186
Haugesund Pistolklubb 186
Baerum Pistolklubb 183
OKTS 182
Birkenes og Lillesand 180
Pistolklubb

Bremnes Pistolklubb 178
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 178
Arendal Pistolklubb 177
Mysen Pistollag 176
Vennesla Pistolklubb 175
Lindesnes Pistolklubb 175
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 175

Haugesund Pistolklubb 174
Oppegard Skytterlag 172
Oppegard Skytterlag 172
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 172
Mysen Pistollag 171
Eidskog Pistolklubb 169
Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 169
Stjgrdal Pistolklubb 167
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 167
Egersund Pistolklubb 165
Vennesla Pistolklubb 165
Lund Pistolklubb 165
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 164
Grimstad Sportskyttere 164
Skien Pistolklubb 163

Total Poeng

Total Innertreff

48
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32
28
32
28

34
21

30
25
28

22
16
24
34
24
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25
23
26
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26
13
23
15
32
20
20
17
25
14
26
24
24
13
17

19
16
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18
38
14
12

19
23
16
9

21
20
8

21
12
24
22
8

18
15
19



Militeerfelt Total
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Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Ole Ragnar Einar
Paulsen

Petter Bashus

Rune Alvin Amundsen
Steinar Hgybakken
Sunniva Gaasemyr
Marius Torgersen
Morten Olstad

Terje Olav Rundtom

UIf Brynjar Karlsen
Tore Brustad
Ragnar Seljasen
Frank Terje Tysnes

Jon Arne Mastad
Rene Ullrich

Arne Kolbjgrnsen
Gunnar Strgmberg

Jan Helge Ryttersveen
Johansen

Asbjgrn Solheim
Roger Skapalen

Arne Jgrgen
Bghnsdalen

Jan Christian Bjerke
Strandene

Roy Hommen
Jostein Sandvik

Frank Roger Wikstrgm
Geir Kare Flo

Quynh Song Pham
Nguyen

Roy Peistorpet

Stephan Utland
Kuhnert

Eirik Kristensen
Havard Braekken
Morten Hgisveen

Morten Ro Johansen
Truls Martin Buseth
Einar Bakke

Geir Havard Fossbakk
Halvor Ove Toreskaas
Jan-Erik Lagken

Willy Klette

Jgrgen Pedersen

Baerum Pistolklubb 162

Grimstad Sportskyttere 161
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 161
Stjgrdal Pistolklubb 161
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 161
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 160
Gjavik Pistolklubb 159

Kongsvinger 158
Sportsskyttere
Askim Pistolklubb 157

Eidskog Pistolklubb 157
Arendal Pistolklubb 155
Tysnes 155
Sportsskyttarklubb

Eidskog Pistolklubb 154
Gjavik Pistolklubb 153
Haugesund Pistolklubb 153
Asnes Finnskog 152
Pistolklubb

Lillestram og Omegn 151
Pistolklubb

Bremnes Pistolklubb 149

Hadeland 148
Sportsskyttere
Kongsvinger 147
Sportsskyttere
Heia Pistolklubb 146

Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 145
Birkenes og Lillesand 144
Pistolklubb

Gjavik Pistolklubb 142
Ringerike Pistolklubb 139
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 138

Asnes Finnskog 137
Pistolklubb
Enebakk Pistolklubb 137

Mysen Pistollag 136
Trondhjems Pistolklubb 136
Hadeland 134
Sportsskyttere

Farris Sportsskyttere 132
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 131
OKTS 131
Stjgrdal Pistolklubb 130
Kristiansand Pistolklubb130
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 129
Oppegard Skytterlag 128
Verdal Sportsskytterlag 127

@yvind Lgften BgrresenLillehammer Pistolklubb127

Bjgrn Engebakken
Jan Fredrik Kvam

Jon Arne Sponga
Odd Jgrgen Rognstad
Ole Martin Tvetbraten

Knut Erik Berget
Andreas Hvalby

Ronald Eikefjord

Geir @ivind Lie

Tore Hage

Torbjgrn Busch

Isak Sund Rapp

Jan Frode Tgnnessen
Henning Hasdal

Haslemoen Pistolklubb 126
Gjavik Pistolklubb 126
Lillehammer Pistolklubb 125
Nesbyen Pistolklubb 124
Nittedal 123
Miniatyrskytterlag

Nesbyen Pistolklubb 120

Hadeland 119
Sportsskyttere

Egersund Pistolklubb 117
Mysen Pistollag 117

Meréker Pistolklubb 117
Rarvik Pistolklubb 115
Rara Pistolklubb 114
Lund Pistolklubb 114
Grimstad Sportskyttere 113

16
15
14
11
21
16
15
17
14
22
18

11
10
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10
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Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Militaerfelt
Militaerfelt

Bjgrn Thomas Ersdal
Olsen

Roy Konterud

Sten Mgller

Lars Haakon Duckert
Eystein Rgset

Jogrn Erik Myhre
Sondre Lillebekk

Ole Martin Tvetbraten
Roger Johan
Magnussen

Robin Falch

Simen Aslund

Svein Erik Hansen
Ronny Christensen

Ole-Petter Pedersen
Rannveig Therese
Kildal

Roy Widar Sten-
Andersen

Tom Karlsen

Erik Myrva

Adeleid Remen

Grimstad Sportskyttere 112

Enebakk Pistolklubb
Nesbyen Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Selbu Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Kongsvinger
Sportsskyttere
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Hadeland
Sportsskyttere
Arendal Pistolklubb
Namna Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Tegnsberg og Omegn
Pistolklubb

Gjavik Pistolklubb
Lillestram og Omegn
Pistolklubb
Kongsvinger
Sportsskyttere

109
106
106
104
104
103

103
103

101
100
96
89

87
86

84

Lillehammer Pistolklubb82

Vennesla Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb

7
74
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